Exhibiting Name

1 Two Kids
66BMSBRANDS

8th Wonder

A.B.Gee of Ripley Ltd
Alley Cat Games
Alpha Toys

Andiamo! Language Services Ltd

AR Products
Asmodee

Aurora World

Bandai UK Ltd

Basic Fun

Big Potato Games
Bigjigs Toys Ltd
Bladez Toyz Ltd

Bliss Distribution Limited
Boglins

Brainstorm Ltd
Bubblegum Stuff Ltd
Buena Onda Games
Button and Squirt
Canal Toys

CANOFF!

Carrera Revell UK Ltd
Cartamundi UK
Casdon

Character Options
Cheatwell Games
Clementoni

Click Distribution UK Ltd
Coiledspring Games
Craft Buddy

Deltaco

DKB Toys and Distribution
DKL-Beysal

Dolu Toy Factory
EDUK8 Worldwide Itd
ELF ON THE SHELF

Stand Number
F70

Upper Level 218
N11

B40

GH14

N20

Upper Level 126
UN16

N5

D35

N17

D11

B20

H39

F18

E100

UN9

E79

H36

GH11

GH6

F90

UN18

Upper Level 100
H1

E30

N16

E20

N14

Upper Level 120
E35

B92

UN6

Upper Level 128
E66

B100

F1

H46



Epoch Making Toys
Eurofins

Exquisite Gaming Limited
Ezy Rollers

Fabula Toys

Felix Europe Bv

Fiesta Crafts Ltd

Flair GP

Forest Hill Distribution
Fountasia

Funko

Funrise

Funville

Games Workshop
Geomagworld
Get.Retro.co.uk

Gibsons

GOGO GADGET

Golden Bear

Good Art Limited

GOSH

Great Gizmos Limited
Hachette Boardgames UK
Halilit

Heathside Trading Limited
HEXBUG

HoloToyz

HOUSE OF MARBLES
iDisplayit

IMC Toys

Indigo Jamm

Insect Lore

international compliance workshop limited
James Galt

Jazwares

John Adams Leisure Limited
Jonathan's Toys Ltd
Juratoys UK

Just Play

Keel Toys

Kidicraft Ltd

KidsOut

KNOP KNOP

Laurence King Publishing
LearnBots

Learning Resources
Lisciani

Lisciani

Magic Box Toys UK Limited
Marvin's Magic

N7

GH8

Upper Level 216
UN17

GH9

GH1

G25

E39

GH16

GH12

N3

G90

B85

N1

D34

H94

E15

UN13

E69

Upper Level 143
F50

G20

Upper Level 141
E16

F22

F66

UN21

H50

UN5

E94

G23

G30

H40

E9

N8

N6

B80

N2

B60

F10

B19

Upper Level 202
UN24

GH3

G65

D36

Upper Level 110
Upper Level 123
E45

H65



Max Publishing Ltd
Mecismo

Meet The Pods Limited
Megamorphic Games
Melissa & Doug

Micro Scooters Ltd
Mojo Fun

Mojo-Nation

MOOD BEARS

Mookie Toys

Moose Toys

Mozabrick

Mr Hullabaloo

MV Sports & Leisure Ltd
My Little Worlds
N.Smith Packaging & Display
One For Fun

Orange Tree Toys
Orchard Toys

OTL Technologies
Paper Engine Ltd

papo

Pavilion Distribution
PEN PAPER GIFT LTD
Plasticant Mobilo

Plum Play

Posh Paws International
Puzzle Post

Rachel Lowe Games & Puzzles

Rainbow Designs Ltd
Rainbow Eco Products Ltd
Ravensburger Ltd

RED ROBIN TOYS
Redlands Distribution Limited
Reydon Sports PLC
Ridley's Games

Room Copenhagen A/S
Rubies Masquerade
Sambro International Ltd
SCHLEICH

SCRUNCH

SES CREATIVE

Simba Smoby Toys UK
Sinco Toys Ltd

SID GAMES LTD
Skyrocket Toys UK

Smart Toys & Games
Smart Zone (HK) Limited

SnapDragon Monitoring - Brand Protection

Snazaroo

B39

UN20

UN14

UN25

E21

B45

Upper Level 144
B38

UN7

N10

N15

UN2

GH5

E75

GH10

Upper Level 124
E49

F65

E10

B75

Upper Level 191
Upper Level 197
UN15

GH20

GH4

F20

D90

UN23

Upper Level 102
B21

N23

N13

F36

F72

Upper Level 152
UN3

UN11

N25

F16

Upper Level 175
GH7

B35

B50

Upper Level 206
H23

Upper Level 140
F42

Upper Level 142
Upper Level 145
N24



Star-Images

Tactic Games UK

Thames and Kosmos

The Den Kit Company
The Happy Puzzle Company
The Insights People

The Lokumal Group

The London Toy Company
The Nubian Princesses
The NPD Group Ltd

The Source Wholesale
TKC Sales Ltd

tonies®

Topps Europe

Toy World

Toymaster

Toynamics UK & Ireland Limited

ToyNews

Toys 'n' Playthings (TNP) Magazine

Toys Unite Ltd
toys2market
ToyTopic

Tree Toys

Trends UK Ltd

Ty UK

UL VS Ltd

United Wheels UK
University Games
Vivid Goliath

VR Distribution UK
VTech/LeapFrog
WarnerMedia Kids Café
Wild Card Games
Willsow

Wilton Bradley
Wilton Bradley
Wind Designs Ltd
Winning Moves
WIT

Witty Toys Srl
WOTCH Creations Ltd
WOW Toys

Wow! Stuff

Xplora

Yookidoo

Yoto

Zappies Limited
Zimpli Kids Ltd

E40

F25

F15

GH2

G22

Upper Level 200
UN26

B52

GH15

Upper Level 146
Upper Level 147
E90

C42

UN22

B23

Upper Level 149
E46

E2

El

UN8

GH18

G94

UN1

H42

Upper Level 119
E42

B9O

E50

B70

N9

N19

Upper Level 130
B37

Bo1l

E98

E89

H52

F40

UN19

Upper Level 217
Upper Level 153
GH13

B25

UN4

Upper Level 190
Upper Level 162
Upper Level 105
D2



